
 HIGHLANDS HOUSING AUTHORITY 
 RESOLUTION FY26-010 
 ANNUAL NOTICE      
 
 
Be It Resolved by the Board of Commissioners of the Housing Authority of the Borough of 
Highlands, New Jersey that the Regular Meetings of the Board during the Calendar year 
January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026 shall be as follows: 
 
 
Time  Date     Location 
 
6:30PM Wed, January 28, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
       Offsite 
   
6:30PM Wed, February 25, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Wed, March 18, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Wed, April 22, 2026   Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
    
6:15PM Wed, May 27, 2026   Annual Meeting  
       Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Wed, May 27, 2026   Regular Meeting  
       Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Wed, June 17, 2026   Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
   
6:30PM Wed, July 22, 2026   Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
   
6:30PM Wed, August 26, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
   
6:30PM Wed, September 16, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Wed, October 28, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
6:30PM Thurs, November 19, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
   
6:30PM Wed, December 16, 2026  Ptak Towers, 215 Shore Drive, Highlands 
 
 
Agenda sessions, work sessions, special meetings and emergency meetings of the Board will 
be scheduled at the call of the Chair at date, time and place to be determined by the Chair.  
This Annual Notice of the Housing Authority of the Borough of Highlands Board of 
Commissioners Schedule of Regular Meetings is hereby approved in accordance with 
Resolution FY26-010 adopted at a Regular Meeting of the Housing Authority of the Borough of 
Highlands, New Jersey, duly called and held on the 19th day of November, 2025. 
 
Gloria M. Miller 
Chairperson 


